Class

Teacher

Where

Wednesday, May 3
MWF All-Day 4s
M-F All-Day 4s
M-F All-Day 4s

Thursday, May 4
M-F All-Day 3s
M-F All-Day 4s

Friday, May 12
Ist Grade
AD Kindergarten

© 2023, Challenger Schools

Miss Hira, Miss Maddie
Miss Hira, Miss Maddie
Miss Blanca, Miss Alexandra

Miss Jewel, Mr. Tristan
Miss Sheila, Miss Rebecca

Miss Ramirez, Miss Ammouri
Mrs. Kuhns, Mrs. Yasin

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Multi-Purpose Room
Room 108

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park before your child’s performance.

We will begin the performance on time.)

04-260.28-23





