

Class	Teacher	Where	Time
Wednesday, May 3			
MWF All-Day 4s	Miss Hira, Miss Maddie	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
M–F All-Day 4s	Miss Hira, Miss Maddie	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
M–F All-Day 4s	Miss Blanca, Miss Alexandra	Multi-Purpose Room	10:30 a.m
Thursday, May 4			
M–F All-Day 3s	Miss Jewel, Mr. Tristan	Multi-Purpose Room	9:30 a.m.
M–F All-Day 4s	Miss Sheila, Miss Rebecca	Room 108	10:30 a.m.
Friday, May 12			
1st Grade	Miss Ramirez, Miss Ammouri	Multi-Purpose Room	9:00 a.m.
AD Kindergarten	Mrs. Kuhns, Mrs. Yasin	Multi-Purpose Room	10:00 a.m.

© 2023, Challenger Schools 04-260.28-23